
3er. MES: JUNIO DE 2024

LECTURA 

INICIAL:
20.496.116,0

LECTURA 

DIARIA

VOLUMEN 

DESCARGADO 

(M3)

20.500.487,0 4.371,0

20.504.885,0 4.398,0

20.509.090,0 4.205,0

20.513.368,0 4.278,0

20.517.759,0 4.391,0

20.522.240,0 4.481,0

20.526.646,0 4.406,0

20.531.054,0 4.408,0

20.535.617,0 4.563,0

20.540.115,0 4.498,0

20.544.664,0 4.549,0

20.549.142,0 4.478,0

20.553.426,0 4.284,0

20.557.891,0 4.465,0

20.562.255,0 4.364,0

20.566.653,0 4.398,0

20.570.909,0 4.256,0

20.575.173,0 4.264,0

20.579.546,0 4.373,0

20.583.960,0 4.414,0

20.588.363,0 4.403,0

20.592.915,0 4.552,0

20.596.944,0 4.029,0

20.601.368,0 4.424,0

20.605.587,0 4.219,0

20.609.843,0 4.256,0

20.614.195,0 4.352,0

20.618.584,0 4.389,0

20.622.951,0 4.367,0

20.627.053,0 4.102,0

M3 130.937,0

LPS 50,52
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